
Pos 

Amater 
1 
2 
3 

Bigfoot 
1 
2 

S-1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

S-Open 
1 
2 

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

77 
636 
314 

308 
505 

222 
27 
141 
111 

42 
9 

189 
117 

Class 

Amater 

Amater 

Amater 

Bigfoot 

Bigfoot 

S-1 

S-1 

S-1 

S-1 

S-Open 

S-Open 

S-Open 

S-Open 

Name 

HORVAT Josip 
BOŠNJAK Janko 
FOSIN Juraj 

HORVAT Dalibor 
BEČ Rajko 

SADRIĆ Luka 
BARIĆ Mario 
KUKIĆ Marko 
MARINOVIĆ Željko 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 
PLATUŽIĆ Bruno 

FADLJEVIĆ Ivan 
GROS Marin 

Club 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motorcycl

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MCK Nova Rača 

MS Osijek 

MK Zlatar Bistrica 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Gajs Tim 

MCK Petrinja 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Zlatar Bistrica 

MK D.O.P. 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Motorc. 

Honda 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Aprilia 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

17 
17 
16 
14 

17 
17 

11 

Total Tm 

14:24.721 
14:28.498 
15:00.215 

14:47.396 
14:47.868 

14:05.416 
14:30.314 
14:49.829 
14:09.369 

14:15.954 
14:24.418 

9:37.678 

Best Tm 

52.743 
52.442 
55.097 

53.615 
54.409 

48.986 
50.076 
54.378 
59.342 

49.758 
50.082 

51.108 

Diff 

3.777 
35.494 

0.472 

24.898 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8.464 

DNF 
DNS 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.538 

Avg. Speed 

108,586 

Best Lap Tm 

48.986 

Best Speed 

110,236 

Best Lap by 

222 - SADRIĆ Luka 
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MEĐUNARODNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE POŽEGA 

 SUPERMOTO - M-10-06; M-10-Kup HMS-06 

2nd Race 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:57:57 

Požega - Glavica 1,500 km 

6.9.2015. 13:40 


